T Series
Revised K: 12/07/17  Page 2 of 6 www.mmdcomp.com
Ο   3.2mm X 2.5mm SMD
Ο Wide Frequency Range
Ο RoHS Compliant
Ο Tight Tolerance and Stability
Frequency Range ESR (Ohms) Mode / Cut
12.000MHz to 19.999MHz 100 Max Fund / AT

    Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
Part Number Guide
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ABRACON:
  T12PB1-26.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-16.384MHZ-T  T12FC1-24.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-24.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-14.7456MHZ-
T  T18FC1-48.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-12.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-33.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-16.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-30.000MHZ-
T  T12FC1-20.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-16.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-30.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-14.7456MHZ-T  T12PB1-
12.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-32.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-12.288MHZ-T  T18FB1-40.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-16.384MHZ-T  T12FB1-
30.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-16.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-27.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-18.432MHZ-T  T18FC1-16.384MHZ-T  T18FC1-
18.432MHZ-T  T18PB1-27.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-33.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-27.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-18.432MHZ-T  T18FB1-
32.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-20.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-24.576MHZ-T  T12FC1-16.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-25.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-
12.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-32.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-40.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-20.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-20.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-
20.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-12.288MHZ-T  T18FB1-12.288MHZ-T  T12FB1-14.7456MHZ-T  T18FC1-12.000MHZ-T
T18PB1-12.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-40.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-25.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-40.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-12.000MHZ-T
T12FC1-48.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-14.7456MHZ-T  T18PB1-24.576MHZ-T  T18FC1-26.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-33.000MHZ-T
  T12FB1-16.384MHZ-T  T12FB1-48.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-33.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-32.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-26.000MHZ-T
  T18PB1-24.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-16.384MHZ-T  T12FC1-14.7456MHZ-T  T18FC1-33.000MHZ-T  T18FC1-30.000MHZ-
T  T12PB1-32.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-26.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-24.576MHZ-T  T12FC1-25.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-30.000MHZ-
T  T12FB1-20.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-18.432MHZ-T  T18FB1-25.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-40.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-24.576MHZ-
T  T18FC1-25.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-33.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-25.000MHZ-T  T12PB1-48.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-24.000MHZ-
T  T18FC1-16.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-32.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-16.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-27.000MHZ-T  T18PB1-30.000MHZ-
T  T12PB1-16.384MHZ-T  T12PB1-12.288MHZ-T  T18PB1-26.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-18.432MHZ-T  T18FC1-27.000MHZ-
T  T12PB1-14.7456MHZ-T  T12FB1-40.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-24.576MHZ-T  T12PB1-18.432MHZ-T  T18FB1-
27.000MHZ-T  T12FC1-12.288MHZ-T  T18PB1-48.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-48.000MHZ-T  T18FB1-24.000MHZ-T  T12FB1-
12.288MHZ-T  T12PB1-24.000MHZ-T